
SALOONCUPEN 2005

Pl. Seniorer Klubb Hörby Åtvid. Mullsjö Partille V-ås Hjärup S:a

1 Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 20+1 13+1 ( 1 ) 20 8 17 80
2 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby 15 20 20+1 15 . . 71
3 Jan Ekman GO-69 10 11 11 13+1 . 10 56
4 Torgny Nordgren Stockh. SC ( 4 ) 9 15 9 10+1 11 55
5 Lars Åberg Vimmerby 17 . 17 . 20 . 54
6 Lars Harrysson Hjärup SRC 13 4 . 2 13 20 52
7 Ove Halvarsson Enköping 7 15 5 ( 1 ) 15 9 51
8 Ulf Törn GO-69 . . 8 17 11 2 38
9 Michel Lorin Stockh. SC 3 8 10 . 17 . 38

10 Thomas Schüler GO-69 11 10 9 4 1 . 35
11 Mikael Gustavsson Hjärup SRC 8 7 . . . 15+1 31
12 Torbjörn Wågman Boxholm . 17 13 . . . 30
13 Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC . . 1 7 2 13 23
14 Mats Andersson GO-69 9 2 1 5 6 . 23
15 Lasse Törn GO-69 . . 7 8 . 7 22
16 Kent Lundström GO-69 ( 1 ) 5 3 1 5 2 16
17 Kennet Signal GO-69 . . 4 11 . . 15
18 Berra Ljungdahl GO-69 . 3 1 1 4 4 13
19 Lasse Pettersson GO-69 . . 6 6 . . 12
20 Dan Gustafsson Önneköp 1 1 . . 9 . 11
21 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung . . . 10 . . 10
22 Tommy Berggren Hjärup SRC . . . 1 . 8 9
23 Mia Ekman GO-69 1 1 1 1 . 5 9
24 Rickard Vikström Västerås . . . . 7 . 7
25 Steen Michaelson Köpenhamn 6 . . . . . 6

Per Karlsson Åtvidaberg . 6 . . . . 6
Sven-Erik Olsson Hjärup SRC . . . . . 6 6

28 Maurits Lindgren Hjärup SRC 5 1 . . . . 6
29 Björn Rydin Hjärup SRC 1 . . . . 3 4

Martin Nilsson Önneköp 1 . . . 3 . 4
31 Janne Andersson MK Stenung . . . 3 . . 3
32 Mikael Svensson Hjärup SRC 2 1 . . . . 3
33 Bosse Jonsson Västerås . 1 1 . 1 . 3

Arne Olsson Västerås . 1 1 . 1 . 3
Robert Hjelm GO-69 . . 1 1 1 . 3
Olle Rimälven Västerås . 1 . . 1 1 3

37 Kristoffer Johansson Mullsjö . . 2 . . . 2
38 Birger Elfström Hjärup SRC . . 1 . . 1 2

Marcus Andersson Önneköp 1 . . . 1 . 2
40 Mikael Sjögren Slotrats 1 . . . . . 1

Per Möllerström Köpenhamn 1 . . . . . 1
Christer Nilsson Önneköp 1 . . . . . 1
Magnus Sörensson Hjärup SRC 1 . . . . . 1
Marie Persson Slotrats 1 . . . . . 1
Pher Pettersson Västerås . 1 . . . . 1
Torgny Mattson Åtvidaberg . 1 . . . . 1
Håkan Rosén Åtvidaberg . 1 . . . . 1
Benny Jademyr GO-69 . . 1 . . . 1
Hans Smith Sollebrunn . . . 1 . . 1
Niklas Ytterbom Västerås . . . . 1 . 1
Åke Andersson Västerås . . . . . 1 1



SALOONCUPEN 2005

Pl. Juniorer Klubb Hörby Åtvid. Mullsjö Partille V-ås Hjärup S:a

1 Mikael Palmqvist Åtvidaberg . 20+1 20+1 20+1 20+1 10 94
2 Robin Lundmark Västerås 17+1 17 17 17 17 (13+1) 86
3 Marcus Andersson Västerås . 11 15 13 9 17 65
4 Danne Ax Åtvidaberg . 5 10 11 11 11 48
5 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidaberg . 13 13 . 15 . 41
6 Andreas Jönsson Hjärup SRC . 6 . 9 . 20 35
7 David Schönfelder Hjärup SRC . . . 10 . 15 25
8 Eric Signal GO-69 . . 9 15 . . 24
9 Erik Jonsson Västerås . 8 8 . 8 . 24

10 Emil Sällberg Åtvidaberg . 15 7 . . . 22
11 Jonathan Berg Åtvidaberg . 10 11 . . . 21
12 Martin Tenggren Slotrats 20 . . . . . 20
13 Carolin Karlsson Åtvidaberg . 9 . . 10 . 19
14 Fredrik Nilsson Slotrats 15 . . . . . 15
15 Anna Persson Slotrats 13 . . . . . 13

Fredrik Hedberg Västerås . . . . 13 . 13
17 Anders Lundström GO-69 . 7 . . . . 7



OPEN 12    2005

Pl. Förare Klubb Hörby Åtvid. Mullsjö Partille V-ås Hjärup S:a

1 Ove Halvarsson Enköping . 20 20 11 20+1 13+1 86
2 Ulf Törn GO-69 . . 15 20+1 17 20 73
3 Mats Andersson GO-69 20 17+1 5 15 1 . 59
4 Kent Lundström GO-69 . 6 11+1 6 15 4 43
5 Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC . . . 9 11 15 35
6 Lasse Törn GO-69 . . 17 17 . . 34
7 Marcus Andersson Västerås . . 9 8 9 8 34
8 Mikael Svensson Hjärup SRC 17 15 . . . . 32
9 Dan Gustafsson Önneköp 15 8 . . 7 . 30

10 Thomas Schüler GO-69 . 13 10 1 5 . 29
11 Birger Elfström Hjärup SRC . . 7 . . 17 24
12 Tommy Berggren Hjärup SRC . . . 13 . 10 23
13 Maurits Lindgren Hjärup SRC 11 11 . . . . 22
14 Berra Ljungdahl GO-69 . . . . 10 11 21
15 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidaberg . 7 6 . 8 . 21
16 Eric Signal GO-69 . . 8 10 . . 18
17 Kennet Signal GO-69 . . 13 4 . . 17
18 Danne Ax Åtvidaberg . 3 4 2 1 5 15
19 Andreas Jönsson Hjärup SRC . 5 . . . 9 14
20 Robert Hjelm GO-69 . . 3 5 6 . 14
21 Per Möllerström Köpenhamn 13 . . . . . 13

Marcus Andersson Önneköp . . . . 13 . 13
23 Emil Sällberg Åtvidaberg . 10 2 . . . 12
24 Mikael Sjögren Slotrats 10 . . . . . 10
25 Martin Tenggren Slotrats 9 . . . . . 9

Torgny Mattsson Åtvidaberg . 9 . . . . 9
27 Mia Ekman GO-69 . . . 7 . . 7

David Schönfelder Hjärup SRC . . . . . 7 7
29 Sven-Erik Olsson Hjärup SRC . . . . . 6 6
30 Bosse Jonsson Västerås . . 1 . 4 . 5
31 Anders Lundström GO-69 . 4 . . . . 4
32 Erik Jonsson Västerås . . 1 . 3 . 4
33 Hans Smith GO-69 . . . 3 . . 3
34 Carolin Karlsson Åtvidaberg . . . . 2 . 2
35 Arne Olsson Västerås . . 1 . 1 . 2
36 Jonathan Berg Åtvidaberg . . 1 . . . 1



EUROSPORT 24    2005
Pl. Förare Klubb Hörby Åtvid. Mullsjö Partille V-ås Hjärup S:a

1 Torgny Nordgren Stockh. SC 11 15 ( 8 ) 9 17 17 69
2 Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC ( 6 ) 7+1 15+1 20+1 11+1 11 68
3 Lars Harrysson Hjärup SRC 13 13 . 15 13 13 67
4 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby 17+1 20 10 13 . . 61
5 Mikael Palmqvist Åtvidaberg . 9 11 17 9 8 54
6 Janne Ekman GO-69 20 11 . 7 . 15 53
7 Mikael Gustavsson Hjärup SRC 15 5 . 10 . 20+1 51
8 Lars Åberg Vimmerby 10 . 20 . 20 . 50
9 Michel Lorin Stockh. SC 7 10 13 . 15 . 45

10 Berra Ljungdahl GO-69 . 6 9 11 . . 26
11 Mia Ekman GO-69 4 8 . . . 9 21
12 Torbjörn Wågman Boxholm . 17 . . . . 17

Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC . . 17 . . . 17
14 Martin Nilsson Önneköp 2 . . . 10 . 12
15 Lasse Törn GO-69 . . . . . 10 10
16 Björn Rydin Hjärup SRC 3 . . . . 7 10
17 Steen Michaelsen Köpenhamn 9 . . . . . 9
18 Kent Lundström GO-69 8 . . . . . 8

Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung . . . 8 . . 8
20 Janne Andersson MK Stenung . . . 6 . . 6
21 Thomas Schüler GO-69 5 . . . . . 5


